Bus

Rail LKA tédz Widzew - Zgierz Pin

Direction
Zgierz Pin — £.6dz Widzew

11 stops

Open route schedule

Zgierz Pin

Zgierz Jaracza

Zgierz

t6dz Radogoszcz Zachod

¥ 6dz Zabieniec

t6dz Kaliska

t 6dz Pabianicka

t6dz Chojny

£ 6dz Dgbrowa

toédz Zarzew

t6dz Widzew

Aoynaw

zki

Route schedule
Zgierz Pin — £.6dz Widzew

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zgierz Pin
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Direction

£ 6dz Widzew — Zgierz Pin

13 stops

Open route schedule

t6dz Widzew

£6dz Andrzejow Szosa

t6dz Olechow Wschéd

t6dz Olechow Zachod

t6dz Olechow Wiadukt

£6dz Chojny

t.6dz Pabianicka

t6dz Kaliska

¥ 6dz Zabieniec

£ 6dz Radogoszcz Zachod

Zgierz

Zgierz Jaracza

Zgierz Pin

Route schedule
L 6dz Widzew — Zgierz Pin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: £.6dz Widzew

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

03:44-22:01

03:44-22:01

03:44-22:01

03:44-22:01

03:44-22:01

03:59-14:30

03:59-14:30
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Direction

£ 6dz Widzew — Zgierz Pin

9 stops

Open route schedule

t6dz Widzew

t6dz Stoki

t6dz Marysin

t6dz Warszawska

t6dz Arturdwek

£ 6dz Radogoszcz Wschod

Zgierz

Zgierz Jaracza

Zgierz Pin

Route schedule
L 6dz Widzew — Zgierz Pin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: £.6dz Widzew
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

05:20-21:03

05:20-21:03

05:20-21:03

05:20-21:03

05:20-21:03

05:20-06:52

05:20-06:52
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Direction
Zgierz Pin — £.6dz Widzew

9 stops

Open route schedule

Zgierz Pin

Zgierz Jaracza

Zgierz

£ 6dz Radogoszcz Wschod

t6dz Arturdwek

t6dz Warszawska

t6dz Marysin

t6dz Stoki

t.6dz Widzew

Route schedule
Zgierz Pin — £.6dz Widzew

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zgierz Pin
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

07:40-22:24

07:40-22:24

07:40-22:24

07:40-22:24

07:40-22:24

07:40-09:14

07:40-09:14
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Direction

Zgierz Pin — £.6dz Widzew

13 stops

Open route schedule

Zgierz Pin

Zgierz Jaracza

Zgierz

£ 6dz Radogoszcz Zachod

¥ 6dz Zabieniec

t6dz Kaliska

t.6dz Pabianicka

£6dz Chojny

t.6dz Olechéw Wiadukt

t6dz Olechow Zachod

t.6dz Olechéw Wschéd

£6dz Andrzejéw Szosa

t.6dz Widzew

Route schedule
Zgierz Pin — £.6dz Widzew

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zgierz Pin

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

05:14-23:17

05:14-23:17

05:14-23:17

05:14-23:17

05:14-23:17

16:40-23:17

16:40-23:17
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Direction Route schedule

£ 6dz Widzew — Zgierz Pin L 6dz Widzew — Zgierz Pin
11 stops Monday 08:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:23
£ 6dz Widzew

Wednesday 08:23
L6dz Zarzew

Thursday 08:23
£ 6dz Dgbrowa

Friday 08:23
£6dz Chojny
£6dz Pabianicka Saturday -
L 6dz Kaliska Sunday —
t.6dz Zabieniec )

Route info
£ 6dz Radogoszcz Zachod Direction: £6dZz Widzew

Stops: 11

Zgierz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Zgierz Jaracza

Zgierz Pin

LKA Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lodz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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